Oakland Township and Fisher Road streetscape, in Grosse Pointe.  
 Currently, Fisher Road is being bid out. Marsh View Park came in under 
 budget. 

Compensation 

1. Our proposed fee to provide services outlined in items above shall be billed as a 
lump sum of $211,531.00 (Two Hundred Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-
One Dollars) and is based on an estimated $3,000,000.00 construction budget for 
the scope of work described herein.  

2. We have itemized the fees associated with specific tasks that are typically charged 
as a reimbursable expense. These items, (b-f) are a pass-through expense and